Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Vickers - (795382) - Alnwick Dolphin SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.40
2:41.08
2:41.08
2:42.06
2:45.03
2:45.87
2:48.50
2:50.61
2:51.60
2:57.17
2:59.39
3:27.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.40
2:42.06
2:41.08
2:41.08
2:45.03
2:48.50
2:50.61
2:51.60
2:45.87
2:57.17

2:59.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

455
432
432
425
402
396
378
364
358
325
313
201

WA Pts

455
425
432
432
402
378
364
358
396
325
313

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

15/04/18
21/06/15
16/10/16
10/12/16
19/10/14
20/10/13
08/06/14
18/01/14
09/11/13
07/04/13
12/01/13
11/02/12

Date

15/04/18
10/12/16
16/10/16
21/06/15
19/10/14
08/06/14
18/01/14
09/11/13
20/10/13
07/04/13
12/01/13

Meet

Tynedale Invitational Meet

Blyth Summer Sprint Meet

DCASC Medley Challenge
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet
Durham City Medley Challenge
Durham City ASC Medley Challenge
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Alnwick Dolphins Time Trials

Tynedale ASC Invitational Meet
Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet

Newburn New Year Meet

Meet

Tynedale Invitational Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

DCASC Medley Challenge

Blyth Summer Sprint Meet

Durham City Medley Challenge

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Alnwick Dolphins Time Trials

Durham City ASC Medley Challenge

Tynedale ASC Invitational Meet

Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet

Venue

Hexham
Blyth
Durham
Middlesbrough
Durham
Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Alnwick
Tynedale
Stanley

Stanley

Venue

Hexham
Middlesbrough
Durham

Blyth

Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Alnwick
Durham
Tynedale

Stanley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alnwick Dol

Alnwick Dol
Alnwick Dol
Alnwick Dol

Alnwick Dol

Alnwick Dol
Alnwick Dol
Alnwick Dol
Alnwick Dol

Alnwick Dol

Club Swam Under

Alnwick Dol
Alnwick Dol

Alnwick Dol

Alnwick Dol

Alnwick Dol
Alnwick Dol
Alnwick Dol
Alnwick Dol

Alnwick Dol

Level

Level

W W W w

w W

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:27.93 201 H 11/02/12 Newburn New Year Meet Stanley Alnwick Dol 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



