Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Vickers - (795382) - Alnwick Dolphin SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.40	455	Н	15/04/18	Tynedale Invitational Meet	Hexham	Alnwick Dol	3
2:41.08	432	Н	21/06/15	Blyth Summer Sprint Meet	Blyth		3
2:41.08	432	Н	16/10/16	DCASC Medley Challenge	Durham	Alnwick Dol	3
2:42.06	425	Н	10/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Alnwick Dol	3
2:45.03	402		19/10/14	Durham City Medley Challenge	Durham	Alnwick Dol	3
2:45.87	396		20/10/13	Durham City ASC Medley Challenge	Durham	Alnwick Dol	3
2:48.50	378	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley		3
2:50.61	364	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Alnwick Dol	3
2:51.60	358		09/11/13	Alnwick Dolphins Time Trials	Alnwick	Alnwick Dol	4
2:57.17	325	Н	07/04/13	Tynedale ASC Invitational Meet	Tynedale	Alnwick Dol	3
2:59.39	313	Н	12/01/13	Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Alnwick Dol	3
3:27.93	201	Н	11/02/12	Newburn New Year Meet	Stanley	Alnwick Dol	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.40	455	Н	15/04/18	Tynedale Invitational Meet	Hexham	Alnwick Dol	3
2:42.06	425	Н	10/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Alnwick Dol	3
2:41.08	432	Н	16/10/16	DCASC Medley Challenge	Durham	Alnwick Dol	3
2:41.08	432	Н	21/06/15	Blyth Summer Sprint Meet	Blyth		3
2:45.03	402		19/10/14	Durham City Medley Challenge	Durham	Alnwick Dol	3
2:48.50	378	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley		3
2:50.61	364	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Alnwick Dol	3
2:51.60	358		09/11/13	Alnwick Dolphins Time Trials	Alnwick	Alnwick Dol	4
2:45.87	396		20/10/13	Durham City ASC Medley Challenge	Durham	Alnwick Dol	3
2:57.17	325	Н	07/04/13	Tynedale ASC Invitational Meet	Tynedale	Alnwick Dol	3
2:59.39 opyright 2024	313 4	Н	12/01/13	Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Alnwick Dol Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

3:27.93 201 H 11/02/12 Newburn New Year Meet

Stanley

Alnwick Dol

3